Beck - Kuti Residence Enrolled Contracts

Company

AAA Mountain
Waterproofing, LLC

Active Energies, Inc.

Alan-Bradley
Windows & Doors,
Incorporated

Aqualogic, LLC

Arrigoni
Incorporated

B&Y Drilling

Bailey's Garage
Doors & More, Inc.
Colorado Coring &
Cutting dba John G
Sarnowski

Colorado Mountain
Masonry

ColoradoCrete, Inc.
CO

Craftsmen in Wood,
Mfg.

EH Beamery
Elegant Cabinetry &
Design Inc.

Great Divide
Construction
Ground Control
Concrete

Trade

Waterproofing

Sub-Contractors

Window/Door
installation

Water Filtration
Woodwork,Flooring
Excavation Shoring

Garage Doors

Sub-Contractors

Masonry

Gypcrete

Supplier

Fabrication

Sub-Contractors

Sub-Contractors

Concrete
Foundations

Hart Millwork Supply Supplier

Infinity Certified
Welding &
Fabrication Inc

Insulvail-Co

JLF Painting, Inc.

Sub-Contractors

Insulation

Painting

Address Address 2

1779
Airport
Road

PO BOX
7627

PO BOX
3840

PO 148

23698 N
Hwy 24,
PO Box
1878

PO Box
211

PO Box
2510

PO 186

4936
Monaco St

5441 W.
Hadley
Street

PO 88

PO Box
248

PO Box
1292

PO 2527

1914 13
Ave.

PO Box
1276

PO Box
2888
PO Box
6307

Unit A

C2-4,

City

Rifle

Avon

Eagle

Gypsum
Minturn
Rifle

New Castle

Dillon

Edwards

Commerce
City

Phoenix

Silt
McCoy

Gypsum
Avon

Greeley

Silverthorne

Vail

Vail

State ZIP

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

AZ

CO
CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

81650

81620

81631

81658

81650

81647-
0211

80435

81632

80022

85043

81652
80463

81637

81620

80631

80498

81658

81658

Phone
228;524_ Maria
O s
228;524_ Shannon
g;gé524- Steve
T o

970.625.2608 Shaun
970.948.1695 Jeff

800-485-

4502 Raquel

970.904.5478 Ace

303-227- .
0777 Christy
602-296- )
1050 Patti
970.876.0598 Tim
970-748- .
3111 Nicole
(970) 524-

5072 Webb

970.376.6680 Bryan
970.397.3087 Tom

303-451-

5547 Johna

970.524.3000 Rick

970-328-
3050

First Name Last Name

Wright

HiHH

Patterson

Mapes
Brinard

Bailey

Garcia

Essex

Schell

Kint

Goscha

HiHH
Bill

Hart

Moors

Rogers

Jeff or Amy Gill

Email

maria@abwdco.com

info@activeenergies.com

admin@abwdco.com

info@goaqualogic.com
Lori@arrigoniwoods.com
shaun@bydrillinginc.com

bgdandmore@comcast.net

coloradocoringandcutting@hotmail.com 08/25/2015

gorerangemasonry@comcast.net

christy@coloradocrete.net

pkint@ciwood.com

beamery@rof.net

nicoleb@elegantcabinetry.com
grdivide@vail.net
gci@vail.net

hartmillworksupply@gmail.com

johna.moors@hubinternational.com

rick.rogers@installed.net

jifpaintinginc@gmail.com

Enroliment

Date Status

02/25/2015 Inactive

02/25/2015 Inactive

06/29/2015 Inactive

09/08/2015 Inactive

09/08/2015 Inactive

02/25/2015 Inactive

06/29/2015 Inactive

Inactive

06/29/2015 Inactive

02/25/2015 Inactive

11/03/2015 Inactive

09/24/2015 Inactive

09/30/2015 Inactive

09/14/2015 Inactive

02/25/2015 Inactive

05/24/2016 Inactive

10/01/2015 Inactive

02/25/2015 Inactive

12/10/2015 Inactive



Joshua Boe Tile,

Sub-Contractors

PO Box

Inc. 1883
442 S.
Landscapes at .
Simply Green Landscaping Frontage
Rd.
Materials Marketing
LTD dba Material . WEON, P
B ke Ston Supplier Josephine Broadway
CSPOKE Slone + St Suite 400
Tile
Maximum Comfort Spa P.O. Box
Pool & Spa, Inc. Construction,Sauna 2670
Mid-Mountain Crane Sub-Contractors PO Box
Service 547
Morning Star Elevator 800 E 64th
Elevator Avenue
3788
Mr. Lightning Lighting Interpark
Drive
Myers & Company  Structural/Misc. PO Box
Architectural Metals Steel 2570
Peak Interiors, Inc. Plastering :;;7 gt #2B
725
Plath Construction Roofing Chambers
Ave
PM Specialties Interior Trim PO 1185
Precigiop Concrete Concrete Slabs P.O. 7090
& Polishing
R&R Heating Plumbing & Heating PO 1154
Rasmussen .
Construction, Inc. Framing P.0O. 1457
Rocky Mountain ‘ PO BOX
Creations, LLC Celinee 484
Rocky Mountain )
Custom Landscapes Landscaping PO 480
Skyline Mechanical HVAC PO 1258
Spiegel .
Construction Excavating PO 1320
Stanton Engineering Radon Piping PO 2510
Strategic Fence &  Fencing,Walls PO Box
Wall Co Retaining 9376
S LT Survey PO 24212
Surveying, Inc.
822
The Foamers Insulation Lindstrom
Rd
Vail Valley Gutter Gutters PO 411

Company, Inc. - Kuti

Avon CcO

Vail CO

San Antonio TX

Vail CcO
Frisco CcO
Denver CcO
Colorado
Springs oo
Basalt CcO
Gypsum CO
Eagle CO
Avon CcO
Avon CcO
Gypsum CO
Edwards CcO
Wolcott CcO
Eagle CO
Gypsum CcO
Eagle CO
Grand

Junction oo
Breckenridge CO

Silverthorne CO

Silverthorne CO

Avon CcO

81620

81657

78212

81658

80443

80229

80907

81621

81637

81631

81620
81620
81637
81632

81655

81631
81637
81631

81502

80424

80497

80498

81620

970-390-
7351 =
Hit#H# Bryan

303.777.6007 Megan

970-904-

6339 Shannon
970-668- .
5866 o

3036237433 Sean

H#itH# Bret

970.927.4761 Mary

970-524-

3060 Randy

970.328.5515 Alberto

970.471.3110 Randy
970.569.3737 Adam
970.524.1210 Brian

it Need
970-376- .
0868 Jimmy

970.748.8461 Bobby
970.524.6809 Shelli
970.524.1212 Chris

238'7471 i Brigit

(992202) 547 Cindy/Traci
IS
238;1262_ Shane

970.845.8850 Kurt

Boe

Bellows

Jacobsen

Knaub
Snyder

Paxson

Pfeifer

Myers

Reiter

Ortega

Marner
Dowling
Williams

Aperson
Ardelong

Head
#Hittht
Spiegel

Hartop
fizizi

Wentz

Aschan

Denton

joshuadboe@yahoo.com

bryan@vaillandscapes.com

mjacobsen@mstoneandtile.com

sknaub@mcpsvail.com
chipsnyder@comcast.net

sean@mselevator.com

bret@mrlightning.com

bmyers@myersandco.com

peakint@gmail.com

alberto@plathroofing.com

clubpm50@gmail.com
adam@precisionconcrete-inc.com
rrheat@vail.net

unknown@needemail.com
jardelong@aol.com

bobby@rmcl-usa.com
shelli@skylinemechanical.com

dirthog3@gmail.com
brigit@estanton.com
info@strategicfence.com

summitls@comcast.net

thefoamers@gmail.com

kurtdenton@gmail.com

05/26/2016

02/25/2015

02/29/2016

06/29/2015

08/31/2015

02/25/2015

02/25/2015

02/25/2015

12/30/2015

02/25/2015

12/30/2015
02/25/2015
02/25/2015
02/25/2015

12/30/2015

06/29/2015
02/25/2015
02/25/2015

02/25/2015

09/03/2015

06/29/2015

06/24/2015

02/25/2015

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Tracked

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive
Inactive
Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive
Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive



Ventana, Inc. Ornamental Iron

Western Fireplace

Supply, Inc. - CO Fireplace

APi Group Life

Safety USA LLC

DBA Western Fire Protection

States Fire

Protection

White River Electric, Electrical

Inc.

Woden Woods Sub-Contractors

Xssentials Lo Vol
System

Created on: 2025-05-05 9:18:pm

31612
Shadow
Mountain
Dr.

1408
Riverside
Ave.

188 Cirby
Way

PO Box
1118

4190
Madison St.
1810 Patte
Street

Conifer

Fort Collins

Roseville

Avon

Denver

Denver

CO

CO

CA

CO

CO

CO

80433

80524

95678

81620

80216

80202

303-670- Colin or Kathryn info@ventanacustom.com

3060

719-591- . . '

0020 Christopher #### christophers@westernfireplace.com
;226895_ Rochelle  McCullough rochelle.mccullough@wsfp.us
E)967607) G Marsha Wild accounting@whiteriverelectric.com
303.322.9351 Peter Eggers peter@wodenwoods.com

970.949.4638 Ron

Davidson ron.davidson@xssentials.com

09/08/2015

09/08/2015

02/25/2015

10/02/2015

09/30/2015

09/08/2015

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

As the insured's representative, | acknowledge that it is my responsibility to ensure that all known subcontractors/sub-tier contractors/vendors that should be afforded
coverage under this Wrap Program are reflected above in this Enrolled Contracts report.

Signature

Title

Date



	Beck - Kuti Residence Enrolled Contracts

